

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING VARIOUS ROUTES IN WAKE COUNTY
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN WAKE COUNTY

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	
				RALEIGH, NC	CHESHIRE, CT	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	190000.00	155500.00	122000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	5,886 CY	15.50 91233.00	28.00 164808.00	12.00 70632.00
0003	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	79.5 SMI	2700.00 214650.00	2500.00 198750.00	3500.00 278250.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,519 TON	55.00 83545.00	60.00 91140.00	40.00 60760.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	161,659 SY	1.46 236022.14	2.60 420313.40	2.11 341100.49
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1" MILLING	1,668 SY	6.47 10791.96	2.50 4170.00	6.50 10842.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,539 SY	7.52 56693.28	6.50 49003.50	7.85 59181.15
0008	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	30,955 TON	41.00 1269155.00	45.00 1392975.00	46.35 1434764.25
0009	1526000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	3,222 TON	51.00 164322.00	45.00 144990.00	51.75 166738.50
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,295 TON	385.00 883575.00	355.00 814725.00	375.00 860625.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,306 TON	175.00 228550.00	120.00 156720.00	190.00 248140.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	34 EA	450.00 15300.00	450.00 15300.00	450.00 15300.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	44 EA	450.00 19800.00	450.00 19800.00	450.00 19800.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	4,005 SF	13.95 55869.75	6.85 27434.25	13.95 55869.75
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	180000.00	200000.00	117700.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	1,346 LF	5.25 7066.50	5.25 7066.50	5.25 7066.50
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	30 LF	20.00 600.00	20.00 600.00	20.00 600.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	350.00 1400.00	350.00 1400.00	350.00 1400.00
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	4,640 LF	1.00 4640.00	2.50 11600.00	2.25 10440.00
0020	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	11,154 LF	1.00 11154.00	5.00 55770.00	8.00 89232.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	45.88 ACR	2745.00 125940.60	2745.00 125940.60	2150.00 98642.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	3850308.23	TOTAL 4058006.25	TOTAL 4069083.64
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	3850308.23	SUB-TOTAL 4058006.25	SUB-TOTAL 4069083.64

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING VARIOUS ROUTES IN WAKE COUNTY
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN WAKE COUNTY

CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC

RALEIGH, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		205000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	5,886 CY	39.55	232791.30
0003	0264000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SMI) SHOULDER GRADING	79.5 SMI	5105.63	405897.59
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,519 TON	53.02	80537.38
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	161,659 SY	2.19	354033.21
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1" MILLING	1,668 SY	6.47	10791.96
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,539 SY	7.52	56693.28
0008	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	30,955 TON	38.99	1206935.45
0009	1526000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A	3,222 TON	51.12	164708.64
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,295 TON	400.00	918000.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,306 TON	176.54	230561.24
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	34 EA	450.00	15300.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	44 EA	450.00	19800.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	4,005 SF	6.00	24030.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		66327.31
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	1,346 LF	5.25	7066.50
0017	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	30 LF	20.00	600.00
0018	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	350.00	1400.00
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	4,640 LF	3.25	15080.00
0020	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	11,154 LF	5.07	56550.78
0021	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	45.88 ACR	2745.00	125940.60

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 4198045.24

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 4198045.24

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	1	3850308.23
THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	2	4058006.25
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	3	4069083.64
CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	4	4198045.24